delta.xfo.com
Transforming Electrical
Systems for Multi-Unit
Apartment Buildings
Delta HexaVolt is designed to simplify
and improve electrical systems
in multi-unit apartment buildings.
By combining three single-phase

38 %
LESS SURFACE AREA*
20 %
ENERGY SAVINGS*
66 %
LESS INSTALLATION TIME*
Wiring Diagram
DELTA TRANSFORMERS INC
3850 Place de Java, Suite 200, Brossard, QC  J4Y 0C4
Phone: 1 800-663-3582  450 449-9774
info@delta.xfo.com 04
/2
02
5
Catalog number
CD6A0150 S028414 150 144A 208A x 6 @ 120V, 208A x 3 @ 240 46”H x 31,26”W x 29,22”L 955 lb
1530 lb
1995 lb
2760 lb
3995 lb
53”H x 36,76”W x 33,47”L
53”H x 36,76”W x 33,47”L
64”H x 49,03”W x 41,53”L
64”H x 49,03”W x 41,53”L
312A x 6 @ 120V, 312A x 3 @ 240
416A x 6 @ 120V, 416A x 3 @ 240
625A x 6 @ 120V, 625A x 3 @ 240
833A x 6 @ 120V, 833A x 3 @ 240
217A
289A
433A
577A
CD6A0225 S028415 225
CD6A0300 S028416 300
CD6A0450 S028417 450
CD6A0600 S028418 600
kVA Primary Voltage Secondary Voltage Dimensions inches Weight
Pre-installed features make installation easy
kVA
Frequency